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INTERCULTIVATOR/POWER WEEDER

Standard accessories

AM-MPTC-2620-DBG-9D

Imported & Marketed by

Engine Model

RPM

Displacement

Ditching Width

Ditching Depth

Cultivating width

Cultivating Depth

Gears

186FD+

3600RPM

456CC

310mm

100mm

900-1000mm

100mm

4 Forward + 4 Reverse

APPLICATIONS

Ditching Blades- 18 Nos.Tyres- 390 x 130 Tilling Blades - 32 Nos. Iron Wheel

 FULL GEAR
SYSTEMELECTRIC START WITH BATTERY


