

## INTERCULTIVATOR/POWER WEEDER AM-MPTC-2620-DBG-9D ELECTRIC START WITH BATTERY



Engine Model	186FD+
RPM	3600RPM
Displacement	456CC
Ditching Width	310mm
Ditching Depth	100mm
Cultivating width	900-1000mm
Cultivating Depth	100mm
Gears	4 Forward + 4 Reverse



## **APPLICATIONS**



Ginger





Sugarcane



Agriculture & Horticulture Crops









Ditching Blades- 18 Nos.



Tilling Blades - 32 Nos.



Iron Wheel



Imported & Marketed by

## Ratnagiri Impex Pvt. Ltd.

Annapurna House, 1/1g, 7th Cross, Mysore Rd, New Guddadahalli, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560026 Customer Care: 080 2698 5100, Missed Call: 7393 938 938, Web: agrimart.in, Email: ask@agrimart.in